Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

DIVE INTO JUNE

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

f |2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL

3:30 (C) BINGO
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (|V|T) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:00 (O) BUS TRIP:

TEXAS ROADHOUSE

NEW PHILLY

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
3:30 (A-HALL) GAME OF POOL
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

3

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (P) ROOT BEER FLOAT
SOCIAL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION

9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
CHANNING SPIEGEL

3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

5

9:00 WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:00 (O) BUS TRIP TO TARGET
1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

6

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 (P) OUTSIDE SOCIAL

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

6:30 (C) JON KING
ENTERTAINER

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/MICHAEL

2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO

2:30 (AC) MEN’S MEETING/
GARY STOCK

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (B) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

8

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC MASS

11:00 (O) BUS TRIP:

DRAVENSTOTT/SMUCKER TOUR

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE

3:30 (C-HALL) GAME OF
SHUFFLEBOARD

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

900 (B) WALKING CLUB 10
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

11

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
CHANNING SPIEGEL

3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

9:00 WALKING CLUB 12
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/GAIL
2:00 (C) SING-A-LONG/GAIL

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

13

00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO/
LOEL STEIN

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

14

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (B) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Flag Day (US)

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 15
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

6:30 (C) BLUE GRASS MUSIC

16
9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:30 (C) FATHER’S DAY
CELEBRATION
1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

900 (B) WALKING CLUB 17
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (FP) FRONT PORCH SOCIAL

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

18

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
FAITH FAMILY CHURCH

3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

19

9:00 WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:00 BUS TRIP TO TARGET
2:00 (C) GENE WEYGANDT
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

20

00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

130 (P) OUTSIDE SOCIAL

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

21

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB

10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH

10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO

2:30 (AC) MEN’S MEETING/
GARY STOCK

3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (B) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Summer Begins

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB 22
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (AC) CHOIR REHEARSAL
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB

23

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:00 (0) BUS TRIP

TIM’S TAVERN
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
3:30 (A-HALL) GAME OF POOL
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

900 (B) WALKING CLUB 24
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:15 (C) BINGO

2:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

Father’'s Day
25

8:45 (CH) COMMUNION
9:00 (CH) SUNDAY SCHOOL

2:00 (CH) CHURCH SERVICE
DANIELLE MOWERY

3:00 (C) REGULAR BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

26

9:00 WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 (CH) BIBLE STUDY/GAIL
2:00 (C) SING-A-LONG/GAIL
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

27

00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

10:30 (CH) CATHOLIC COMMUNION
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 (P) OUTSIDE SOCIAL

3:00 (AC) MANICURES

6:00 (C) PAY TO PLAY BINGO

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

28

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH

1:00 (C) CARD GAMES

1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS

2:00 (B) DRINKS AT THE BISTRO
3:30 (C) BINGO

6:00 (B) EUCHRE CLUB

6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

29

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:30 BUS TRIP TO SIPPO LAKE
FOR PICNIC AND BIRD WATCHING
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:30 ONE TO ONE VISITS
2:00 (B) DRINKS WITH

GARY KROAH
3:30 (C) BINGO
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

30

9:00 (B) WALKING CLUB
10:00 (AC) MORNING STRETCH
10:30 (AC) MIND STRETCH
11:00 (0) BUS TRIP

NEW TOWNE MALL
1:00 (C) CARD GAMES
1:30 (MT) MOVIE MATINEE
6:00 (C) EUCHRE CLUB
6:00 (MT) CINEMA AT THE INN

KEYS:

(AC) Activity Center

(CH) Chapel
e

(MT) Movie Theatre |
( FP) FRONT PORCH

THE “INN” AT BELDEN VILLAGE 3927 38" ST. N.W. CANTON, OHIO 44718



